PARLIAMENT OF AUSTRALIA

AUSTRAL

SIS DEPARTMENT OF PARLIAMENTARY SERVICES

Jull4 Jull4
Usage Service

Department of Parliamentary Services

Summary of Parliamentary Expenditure

Paid between 01 Jul 2014 and 31 Dec 2014

Details of Parliamentary Expenditure

Final Report

Telecommunication - Mobile Phone

Charges Charges Charges Charges

$181.21 -$0.01

$117.80 -$0.01

$35.45 $4.54

$118.22 -$0.01

$57.90 -$0.01

$5.15 -$0.01

$172.86 -$0.01

$155.50 -$0.01

Total $844.09 $4.47
Jull4

Total

Charges

$68.18

Total $68.18

Augld Augld
Usage Service
$786.00 -$0.01
$141.80 -$0.01
$35.45 $4.54
$149.86 $28.99
$51.17 -$0.01
$3.74 $0.80
$131.01 -$0.01
$100.20 -$0.01
$1,399.23 $34.28

Telecommunication - Data/Wireless Modem

Augl4d
Total
Charges

$68.18

$68.18

Sepl4
Usage
Charges

$210.95
$136.74
$35.50
$117.64
$50.82
$3.37
$149.86
$128.89

$833.77

Sepl4
Service
Charges

-$0.01
-$0.01

$4.49
-$0.01
-$0.01

$1.17
-$0.01
-$0.01

$5.60

Sep14
Total
Charges

$68.18

$68.18

Senator the Hon Penny Wong
Expenditure on Entitlements paid by the

Octl4  Octl4 Novl4 Novl4
Usage Service Usage Service
Charges Charges Charges Charges
$200.01 -$0.01 $200.05 -$0.01
$135.47 -$0.01 $138.07 -$0.01
$35.50 $4.49 $35.45 $4.54
$124.47 -$0.01 $111.80 -$0.01
$46.22 -$0.01 $46.49 -$0.01
$0.36 $4.18 $1.75 $2.79
$145.12 -$0.01 $146.54 -$0.01
$369.20 -$0.01 $126.24 -$0.01
$1,056.35 $8.61  $806.39 $7.27

Oct14 Oct16

Total Total

Charges Charges

$68.18 $68.18

$68.18 $68.18

Decl4  Decl4
Usage Service
Charges Charges

$553.69 -$0.01
$92.47 $1.31
$35.50 $4.49
$100.69 -$0.01
$40.01 -$0.01
$1.30 $3.24
$260.55 -$0.01
$313.69 -$0.01
$1,397.90 $6.37

Decl4

Total

Charges

$68.18

$68.18

Total

$2,131.85

$760.99

$239.94

$751.62

$292.55

$27.84

$1,005.88

$1,193.66

$6,404.33

Total

$409.08

$409.08



