Senator the Hon Penny Wong

Expenditure on Entitlements paid by the Department of Parliamentary Services

Final Report

Summary of Parliamentary Expenditure

Paid between 01 Jul 2014 and 31 Dec 2014

Details of Parliamentary Expenditure

Telecommunication - Mobile Phone													
	Jul14 Usage Charges	Jul14 Service Charges	Aug14 Usage Charges	Aug14 Service Charges	Sep14 Usage Charges	Sep14 Service Charges	Oct14 Usage Charges	Oct14 Service Charges	Nov14 Usage Charges	Nov14 Service Charges	Dec14 Usage Charges	Dec14 Service Charges	Total
	\$181.21	-\$0.01	\$786.00	-\$0.01	\$210.95	-\$0.01	\$200.01	-\$0.01	\$200.05	-\$0.01	\$553.69	-\$0.01	\$2,131.85
	\$117.80	-\$0.01	\$141.80	-\$0.01	\$136.74	-\$0.01	\$135.47	-\$0.01	\$138.07	-\$0.01	\$92.47	-\$1.31	\$760.99
	\$35.45	\$4.54	\$35.45	\$4.54	\$35.50	\$4.49	\$35.50	\$4.49	\$35.45	\$4.54	\$35.50	\$4.49	\$239.94
	\$118.22	-\$0.01	\$149.86	\$28.99	\$117.64	-\$0.01	\$124.47	-\$0.01	\$111.80	-\$0.01	\$100.69	-\$0.01	\$751.62
	\$57.90	-\$0.01	\$51.17	-\$0.01	\$50.82	-\$0.01	\$46.22	-\$0.01	\$46.49	-\$0.01	\$40.01	-\$0.01	\$292.55
	\$5.15	-\$0.01	\$3.74	\$0.80	\$3.37	\$1.17	\$0.36	\$4.18	\$1.75	\$2.79	\$1.30	\$3.24	\$27.84
	\$172.86	-\$0.01	\$131.01	-\$0.01	\$149.86	-\$0.01	\$145.12	-\$0.01	\$146.54	-\$0.01	\$260.55	-\$0.01	\$1,005.88
	\$155.50	-\$0.01	\$100.20	-\$0.01	\$128.89	-\$0.01	\$369.20	-\$0.01	\$126.24	-\$0.01	\$313.69	-\$0.01	\$1,193.66
Total	\$844.09	\$4.47	\$1,399.23	\$34.28	\$833.77	\$5.60	\$1,056.35	\$8.61	\$806.39	\$7.27	\$1,397.90	\$6.37	\$6,404.33

	Jul14 Total Charges	Aug14 Total Charges	Sep14 Total Charges	Oct14 Total Charges	Oct16 Total Charges		Total
	\$68.18	\$68.18	\$68.18	\$68.18	\$68.18	\$68.18	\$409.08
Total	\$68.18	\$68.18	\$68.18	\$68.18	\$68.18	\$68.18	\$409.08